
556 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 17 

NEW ZEALAND HOUSEHOLD SURVEY REPORT 
1976-77 

DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS 
60 p. 1978. $2.20 
This report on the household survey is the second volume 
to be published in New Zealand providing detail of the 
expenditure patterns of the New Zealand population. 

The volume contains information relating to three years' 
data collection. 

Part A. 1 April 1976-31 March 1977, 
Part B. 1 April 1975-31 March 1976. 
Part C. 1 July 1974-30 June 1975, 

NEW ZEALAND ARCIIlTECTURE 
By Martin Hill 

DEPARTMENT OF EouCATION 
44 p, 1976 $1.25 
Beautifully illustrated with colour and black and white 
photographs, sketches and diagrams, this booklet shows the 
development of New Zealand's architecture from the time 
of the first settlers, the early Maoris, to present day designs 
in housing and commercial buildings. 

Ten sections include: The pa and the natural environment; 
Materials and form: New colonial styles; Architecture of 
extravagance; Natural design; The new look. 

. NEW ZEALAND'S ECONOMIC TRENDS AND POLICIES 
Economic Monitoring Group 

49 p. 1978 $2.25 
Set up in April 1978 by the New Zealand Planning Council, 
the Monitoring Group was charged with the responsibility of 
fulfilling some of the monitoring functions previously per­
formed by the Monetary and Economic Council. 

This, the first report of the Group, is divided into 2 parts: 
Part I-The Report of the Secretariat­

Chapter I-Economic Perspective 
Chapter 2-Growth and Stability. 

Part II-Conclusions of the Economic Monitoring Group. 

No. 8 

No, 9 

No. 10 

No, 11 

No. 12 

No. 13 

No. 14 

No. IS 

No, 16 

No. 17 

No, 18 

No. 19 

No. 20 

No. 21 

No. 22 

NEW ZEALAND INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC 
ADMINISTRATION 

New Zealand's External Relations 
$ 

Edited by T. C. Larkin 1962 ...... 1,80 
New Zealand Farm Production and 

Marketing 
Edited by M. J. Moriarty 1963 ...... 1.80 

Tho Future of Manufacturing Industries 
in New Zealand 

Edited by C. A. Blyth 1964 ...... 2.50 
Planning and Forecasting in New Zealand 

Edited by J. P. M. Cornwall 1965 2.00 
Rural Land Administration in New Zealand 
Edited by J, Bruce Brown 1966 2,00 

Administration lin New Zealand's Multi-
racial Society 

Edited by R. H. Brookes and I. H. 
Kawharu 1967 ...... 2.00 

Wage Fixing in New Zealand 
Edited by S. J. Callahan 1968 2.00 

Health Administration in New Zealand 
. Edited by R, J. Latimer 1969 2.00 
New Zealand in the Pacific 

Edited by B. M. Brown 1970 ...... 2.00 
Policies for Regional Development in New 

Zealand 
Edited by G. A. Town 1972 ...... 3.50 

Policy Transport in New Zealand 
Edited by M. '.R. Palmer 1973 2.50 

Energy and the Environment 
Edited by D. M. Adock 1974 4.50 

Foreign Investment Policy 
Edited by R. H. Carey 1975 4.50 

Land Uso Policies 
Edited by W. R. Dale 1976 S.00 

Violence: The Comm.unity and the 
Administrator 

Edited by M. G, Kerr 6 00 
N.Z, Policemen-The Dovelopuig .. Role...... · 

of N.Z. Police 
by J, F. Glynn -·- 4.25 

The Reform of Parliament 
Edited by Sir John Marshall 8.75 

(Books 1 to 7 in this series now out of print) 

1974 

NEW ZEALAND AND ITS PEOPLE 
By Errol Brathwaite 

GOVERNMENT PRINTER 
$10.95 

Well illustrated with coloured photographs and text by 
Errol Brathwaite, this book is about New Zealand and New 
Zealanders-how and where they live, work, and play, and 
why they have become the people they are, 

NEW ZEALAND AND THE EUROPEAN COMMUNITY 
NEW ZEALAND PLANNING CouNCIL 

81 p. 1978 $3.50 
An independent assessment of the major issues bearing on 
New Zealand's future relations with the European Community. 

NEW ZEALAND NAUTICAL ALMANAC AND TIDE 
TABLES 1979 

MARINE DIVISION, MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 
224 p. 1978 $8 
The tidal predictions are computed and supplied to the Marine 
Division by the Lands and Survey Department from data 
received from the Hydrographic Branch of the Royal New 
Zealand Navy and various harbour boards. 

All astronomical information is supplied by the Carter 
Observatory, Wellington. 

NEW ZEALAND SEAFOOD-A BUYING AND 
CATERING GUIDE 

NEW ZEALAND FISHIN0 INDUSTRY BOARD 
40 p. 1977 $3.95 
This book fills a much needed requirement for the housewife 
and caterer. It contains invaluable information on the buying 
handling, and storage as well as how to obtain the best from 
fish. 

There is a brief description of the fish used in each of the 
colourfully ii.llustrated step by step recipes, 

CONTENTS 

ADVERTISEMENTS ...... 

APPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

LAND TRANSFER Acr: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Apple and Pear Marketing Act: Notices ...... 
Asbestos Regulations: Notice 
Commerce Act: Notice 
Corrigenda 
Counties Act: Notice 
Customs Act: Notices 
Customs Tariff: Notices 
Education Act: Notice ...... 
Food and Drug Act: Notice 
Government Railways Act: Notice 
Heavy Engineering Research Levy Act: Notice 
Land Act: Notice 
Marriage Act: Notices ..... . 
National Roads Act: Notice 
Plant Varieties Act: Notices 
Post Office Act: Notice 
Pota!o Cyst Nematode ~egulations: Notices 
Pubhc Works Act: Nonces ...... 
Regulations Act: Notice 
Reserve Bank Act: Notices 
Reserve Bank: Statements 
Reserves Act: Notices ...... 
Schedule of Contracts: Notices ...... 
State Forest Park Regulations: Notice 
Wildlife Act: Notice 

Page 
542 

506 

540 

540 

518 
517 
539 
505 
513 
517 
529 
513 
516 
513 
517 
526 
507 
526 
536 
513 
518 
508 
531 
526 
538 

...... 522 
528, 537 

513 
514 

PltocLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN CoUNCIL, AND WARRANTS ...... sos 

Price $1.05c BY AUTHORITY: E. C. KEATING, GOVERNMENT PRINTER. WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1978 


