1974

NEW ZEALAND HOUSEHOLD SURVEY REPORT 1976-77

DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS

60 p. 1978. \$2.20

This report on the household survey is the second volume to be published in New Zealand providing detail of the expenditure patterns of the New Zealand population.

The volume contains information relating to three years' data collection.

Part A. 1 April 1976-31 March 1977. Part B. 1 April 1975-31 March 1976. Part C. 1 July 1974-30 June 1975. Part A. 1 Part B. 1

NEW ZEALAND ARCHITECTURE

By Martin Hill

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

44 p, 1976 Beautifully illustrated with colour and black and white photographs, sketches and diagrams, this booklet shows the development of New Zealand's architecture from the time of the first settlers, the early Maoris, to present day designs in housing and commercial buildings.

Ten sections include: The pa and the natural environment; Materials and form: New colonial styles; Architecture of extravagance; Natural design; The new look.

NEW ZEALAND'S ECONOMIC TRENDS AND POLICIES

Economic Monitoring Group

49 p. 1978

Set up in April 1978 by the New Zealand Planning Council, the Monitoring Group was charged with the responsibility of fulfilling some of the monitoring functions previously performed by the Monetary and Economic Council.

This, the first report of the Group, is divided into 2 parts: Part I-The Report of the Secretariat-

Chapter 1—Economic Perspective Chapter 2—Growth and Stability.

Part II—Conclusions of the Economic Monitoring Group.

NEW ZEALAND INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

		\$
No. 8	New Zealand's External Relations	
	Edited by T. C. Larkin 1962 New Zealand Farm Production and	1,80
No. 9	New Zealand Farm Production and	
	Marketing	
	Edited by M. J. Moriarty 1963	1.80
No. 10	The Future of Manufacturing Industries in New Zealand	
	Edited by C. A. Blyth 1964	2,50
No. 11	Planning and Forecasting in New Zealand	
	Edited by J. P. M. Cornwall 1965 Rural Land Administration in New Zealand	2.00
No. 12	Rural Land Administration in New Zealand	
	Edited by J. Bruce Brown 1966	2,00
No. 13		
	racial Society	
	Edited by R. H. Brookes and I. H.	• • •
No. 14	Kawharu 1967	2.00
140. 14	Wage Fixing in New Zealand Edited by S. J. Callahan 1968	2.00
No. 15	Edited by S. J. Callahan 1968	2.00
140. 13	Health Administration in New Zealand Edited by R. J. Latimer 1969	2.00
No. 16	Edited by R. J. Latimer 1969 New Zealand in the Pacific	2.00
140, 10	Edited by B. M. Brown 1970	2.00
No. 17	Policies for Regional Development in New	2.00
110. 17	Zealand	
	Edited by G. A. Town 1972	3.50
No. 18		3. 50
	Edited by M. R. Palmer 1973	2.50
No. 19	Energy and the Environment	
	Edited by D. M. Adock 1974	4.50
No. 20		
	Edited by R. H. Carey 1975	4.50
No. 21	Land Use Policies	
	Edited by W. R. Dale 1976	5.00
No. 22		
	Administrator	
	Edited by M. G. Kerr	6.00
	N.Z. Policemen—The Developing Role	
	of N.Z. Police	
		4.25
	The Reform of Parliament	076
		8.75
(Books	1 to 7 in this series now out of print)	

NEW ZEALAND AND ITS PEOPLE

Ry Errol Brathwaite

GOVERNMENT PRINTER

\$10.95

Well illustrated with coloured photographs and text by Errol Brathwaite, this book is about New Zealand and New Zealanders—how and where they live, work, and play, and why they have become the people they are.

NEW ZEALAND AND THE EUROPEAN COMMUNITY

New Zealand Planning Council

\$3.50

\$8

81 p. 1978 An independent assessment of the major issues bearing on

NEW ZEALAND NAUTICAL ALMANAC AND TIDE TABLES 1979

New Zealand's future relations with the European Community.

MARINE DIVISION, MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT

224 p. 1978

The tidal predictions are computed and supplied to the Marine Division by the Lands and Survey Department from data received from the Hydrographic Branch of the Royal New

Zealand Navy and various harbour boards.

All astronomical information is supplied by the Carter Observatory, Wellington.

NEW ZEALAND SEAFOOD—A BUYING AND CATERING GUIDE

NEW ZEALAND FISHING INDUSTRY BOARD

40 p. 1977

\$3.95

This book fills a much needed requirement for the housewife and caterer. It contains invaluable information on the buying handling, and storage as well as how to obtain the best from

There is a brief description of the fish used in each of the colourfully illustrated step by step recipes.

CONTENTS

			···		 Page
Advertisements	,	•	•		542
Appointments	•••••	*****	•		506
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES	•••••	*****	*****		540
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NO	TICES		******		540
MISCELLANEOUS— Apple and Pear Market Asbestos Regulations: 1	Notice	Notices			518 517
Commerce Act: Notice	******	*****	******		539
Corrigenda	******	*****	******	•••••	505 513
Counties Act: Notice Customs Act: Notices	*****	*****	*****		517
Customs Tariff: Notices	·····.				529
Education Act: Notice	•			*****	513
Food and Drug Act: N					516
Government Railways	Act: Not	ice		•••••	513
Heavy Engineering Res	earch Le	vy Act:	Notice	•••••	517
Land Act: Notice	******	******	•••••	*****	526 507
Marriage Act: Notices	T.4:	*****	•••••	•••••	526
National Roads Act: N		******	******	*****	536
Plant Varieties Act: No		******	*****	•••••	513
Post Office Act: Notice		N T-4	•	*****	518
Potato Cyst Nematode		ons: Not	ices	******	508
Public Works Act: No		******	•	•••••	
Regulations Act: Notic		******	•	•••••	531
Reserve Bank Act: No		******	•••••	*****	526
Reserve Bank: Stateme	nts	•••••	******	•••••	538
Reserves Act: Notices		******	•••••		522
Schedule of Contracts:			•	528,	
State Forest Park Regu	ilations:	Notice	*****	•••••	513
Wildlife Act: Notice	*****		*****	•••••	514
PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS I	n Counc	IL, AND V	VARRANTS	····	505

1